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  ROUND & RECTANGULAR CLUSTER COVERS

   4in. Round Cluster Cover - One Threaded Outlet

Catalog #: 5193-7

Color:

Number Of Outlets:

Outlet Size:
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):

Package Type:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

UL LISTED

CULUS

CSA

NEMA

For use with BELL® single gang or round weatherproof boxes
Cluster covers provide and easy means of mounting BELL® lampholders and other accessories.

Rugged die cast construction
State-of-the-art powder coat finish provides maximum weatherability and scratch resistance
Includes gasket and mounting hardware
Multi-lingual instructions in each package
Three hole covers supplied with two closure plugs

Standard 514A

N/A

C22.2 No. 18

3R Rated

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
Bronze

CONFIGURATION
1

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
1/2 in.
0.360

PACKAGING
Carded
6
Yes
36.00
17.94
12.56
2.31
2.16
768.00
050169519370
50050169519375
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